ABATE OF INDIANA

OFF-ROAD TRAIN 2020 SCHEDULE
2026 REGISTRATION

ABATE OF INDIANA, INC.
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www.ABATEonline.org | 800-23-ABATE (232-2283)

B April 25, Saturday

B April 26, Sunday
Last Name B May 2, Saturday
First Name (legal name) B May 3, Sunday
Parent/Legal Guardian (print) B June 13, Saturday
Parent/Legal Guardian must be present at the beginning of class for registration.

B June 14, Sunday

B June 27 Saturday
Add

fess B June 28, Sunday
Cit
Y B August 1, Saturday

State

B August 2, Sunday
Zi

P B September 26, Saturday

County

B September 27 Sunday
Home Phone ( )

B October 3, Saturday
Work Phone ( )

B October 4, Sunday
Date of Birth
Email Address Class location:

Lawrence County Recreational Park
99 Moore Lane, Springville, IN 47462
. mwre\\ce

Riding experience D Beginner D Experienced

[ No

Do you have a motorcycle? D Yes

Height of student

Type of off-road motorcycle you own (size)

Make and model

Where did you hear about the course?

Date of class:

First Choice Date:

Second Choice Date:

Open to any age group unless otherwise noted.
All classes are held on a Saturday or Sunday

Choose your class wisely! once you are confirmed,
there will be a $50 rescheduling fee. Classes are non-refundable and non- Sign-in starts at 8:30 AM
transferable. Send your completed registration form with check or money
order (made payable to ABATE of Indiana, Inc,) to:

ABATE

INDIANA
W

For more information contact X 2

. - F

ABATE of Indiana / Motorcycle Safety Division ABATE of Indiana at E’F,ND OUTM
PO Box 665, Bargersville, IN 46106 800-23-ABATE (232-2283)
RiderEd@ABATEonline.org

ABATE OF INDIANA
OFF-ROAD TRAINING

Prerequisites for class: Ability to ride a bicycle.

Required riding gear: Helmet, full-finger gloves, sturdy over the ankle boots,
long pants without holes, long sleeve shirt or jacket and eye protection.

Bikes and helmets: Some loaner bikes and helmets may be available at no
additional cost. If available, you are encouraged to bring your own bike and
helmet to ensure proper size and fit.

Cost: $100 ages 6-15* (includes one-year ABATE membership)
$125 ages 16 and up (includes one-year ABATE membership)

Age restrictions: *6-11 year olds can only enroll in class with other 6-11 year
olds, unless enrolled in a family class. Maximum number of 6-11 year olds in
aclassis 4.

Please call or check our website for availability before scheduling!
800-232-2283 | www.ABATEonline.org/education/off-road-training-classes
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